

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त में मशीन
से हुआ अंकित कुल 100 रु. की पंजी है यह मापी पुस्त
की अंशों पर यह सिद्ध रहता है कि यह अंकित अंशों
विभाग यह अंश अंकित पंजी है निम्नलिखित किया जाता
है

3/9/20
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
03/09/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2321

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	Construction & Maintenance				
	of Road & C.R. Work from				
	Bhagwatipur to Alahar				
	Raninder (M.M. 657) SC				
Agency :-	Sri Bimal Yadav, village -				
	Dabhasi, P.O. - Bittwar, P.S. -				
	Pandaul Dist - Madhubani -				
Agreement No :-	122/SPD/2021-21				
Agreement Rate :-	Rs. 53/- per sq. ft. of agreement				
D.O. :-	17-09-2020				
D.O. C :-	16-09-2021				
	Recon. of Road				
(1)	putting of marking				
	bench Mark pillars etc, 8.000				
(2)	cleaning & grubbing				
	the Road Cut - 41				
	9.00	30.00	3.50		= 945.00 m ²
	8.00	30.00	3.50		= 840.00 m ²
	6.00	30.00	3.50		= 630.00 m ²
	7.00	30.00	3.50		= 735.00 m ²
					= 3150.00 m ²
					⇒ 0.315 Hect.

Continuation

C.O.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. 6710484

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@	10927.90/mos			54640
19/23.	F/W excavation for foundation - do - do -				
	all Complete job				
	Qty. wide mmp (49)				
	Qty: 29.80 m ³				
	@	279.99/m ³			8317
20/24.	pro pcc 415 as levelling Course in foundation				
	do	do	all Complete job		
	Qty. wide mmp (50)				
	Qty: 4.600 m ³				
	@	5953.18/m ³			27385
21/25.	pro. plain/reinforced in sub-structure - do -				
	do - all Complete job				
	Qty. wide mmp (50)				
	Qty: 33.740 m ³				
	@	6723.10/m ³			228524
22/26.	pro. & laying A.C. pipe NPS for culverts - do -				
	do - all Complete job				

Continuation C.O. 7029350

B.F: 7-029350

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L'	B.	D.	
Qty. wide m ² - P(58)					
Qty = 7.50m					
@ Rs 3917.35/m					29380-
23/27. painting on parapet wall two coats each - all complete job					
Qty. wide m ² - P(54)(S1)					
Qty = 20.64m ²					
@ Rs 101.40/m ²					20932
Rs. 7060822 ~					
Add GST @ 12% Rs					847299 ~
Add L-cess @ 1% Rs					70608 ~
Add S. fee @ 10% Rs					101605 ~
Rs 8080335 ~					
less 11.53% Below Rs					931663 ~
Rs. 7148672 ~					
less previous pay R.					7032400
R 116,272 ~					
In √ 24111/23					
= B					